
Badsey Recreation Club

20 May 2017

The Archery GB National Series - Stage 1

Compound Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

16/ 637 16 FOSTER Lizzie 896 133

8/ 652 8 ROBB Kirsty 1261 131

28/ 618 28 SPINKS Abbie 993 95

20/ 630 20 SMITH Hollie 1035 128

19/ 633 19 BURFITT Pauline 603 128

22/ 628 22 SARGEANT Bayley 351 111

10/ 648 10 MASON Lucy 1246 132

2/ 661 2 O'SULLIVAN Lucy 423 125

FOSTER L (896)

134

SMITH H (1035)

124

BURFITT P (603)

126

MASON L (1246)

133

FOSTER L (896)

136

MASON L (1246)

131

SMITH H (1035)

125

BURFITT P (603)

127

GOLD

FOSTER L (896)

SILVER

MASON L (1246)

BRONZE

BURFITT P (603)
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Badsey Recreation Club

20 May 2017

The Archery GB National Series - Stage 1

Compound Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 667 1 CORLESS Susan 984

-Bye-

33/ 581 33 RUTLAND Anne 684 116

32/ 590 32 A'BEAR Chloe 1246 101

17/ 637 17 CHENERY Julie 526

-Bye-

-Bye-

16/ 637 16 FOSTER Lizzie 896

9/ 648 9 TOWNSEND Linda 1108

-Bye-

-Bye-

24/ 622 24 CLASON Stephanie 1311

25/ 622 25 WITHAM Gen 425

-Bye-

-Bye-

8/ 652 8 ROBB Kirsty 1261

5/ 654 5 SIMPSON Nicola 272

-Bye-

-Bye-

28/ 618 28 SPINKS Abbie 993

21/ 628 21 GRINHAM Jodie 4

-Bye-

-Bye-

12/ 645 12 GIBSON Ella 1246

13/ 641 13 SWORD Michelle 333

-Bye-

-Bye-

20/ 630 20 SMITH Hollie 1035

29/ 617 29 PRIOR Erin 618

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 655 4 BARBY Victoria 200

CORLESS S (984)

128

RUTLAND A (684)

113

CHENERY J (526)

125

FOSTER L (896)

131

TOWNSEND L (1108)

123

CLASON S (1311)

122

WITHAM G (425)

116

ROBB K (1261)

134

SIMPSON N (272)

113

SPINKS A (993)

126

GRINHAM J (4)

124

GIBSON E (1246)

118

SWORD M (333)

125

SMITH H (1035)

126

PRIOR E (618)

128

BARBY V (200)

123

CORLESS S (984)

132

FOSTER L (896)

138

TOWNSEND L (1108)

138 T.8

ROBB K (1261)

138 T.8*

SPINKS A (993)

130

GRINHAM J (4)

128

SMITH H (1035)

134

PRIOR E (618)

126

FOSTER L (896)

133

ROBB K (1261)

131

SPINKS A (993)

95

SMITH H (1035)

128
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Badsey Recreation Club

20 May 2017

The Archery GB National Series - Stage 1

Compound Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

3/ 660 3 CLARK Daisy 459

-Bye-

-Bye-

30/ 608 30 PETRE Iulia 2210

19/ 633 19 BURFITT Pauline 603

-Bye-

-Bye-

14/ 639 14 BLEWETT Rebecca 371

11/ 646 11 CARPENTER Isabelle 831

-Bye-

-Bye-

22/ 628 22 SARGEANT Bayley 351

27/ 621 27 CODLING Maddison 853

-Bye-

-Bye-

6/ 653 6 GALES Andrea 246

7/ 652 7 HUNT Nicky 462

-Bye-

-Bye-

26/ 622 26 BRYAN Jenny 966

23/ 623 23 GRAY Verity 731

-Bye-

-Bye-

10/ 648 10 MASON Lucy 1246

15/ 638 15 MERRY Nat 272

-Bye-

-Bye-

18/ 637 18 JAMIESON Karen 1261

31/ 597 31 KNIGHT Kerys Lee 984

-Bye-

-Bye-

2/ 661 2 O'SULLIVAN Lucy 423

CLARK D (459)

136

PETRE I (2210)

117

BURFITT P (603)

128

BLEWETT R (371)

118

CARPENTER I (831)

113

SARGEANT B (351)

128

CODLING M (853)

130

GALES A (246)

128

HUNT N (462)

130

BRYAN J (966)

125

GRAY V (731)

113

MASON L (1246)

127

MERRY N (272)

134

JAMIESON K (1261)

125

KNIGHT KL (984)

114

O'SULLIVAN L (423)

132

CLARK D (459)

130

BURFITT P (603)

131

SARGEANT B (351)

133

CODLING M (853)

131

HUNT N (462)

131

MASON L (1246)

140

MERRY N (272)

128

O'SULLIVAN L (423)

130

BURFITT P (603)

128

SARGEANT B (351)

111

MASON L (1246)

132

O'SULLIVAN L (423)

125
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